

Construction of Pabhecha

Astafpur Road to Morha Bigha. 01/5BD/24-25

MMGSY (NDB) BRRP-
691-Moraurhi

0.10% Below

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

48129 011211 21-12-11

SUB-DIVISION

48291 - Lal Mandam construction.

Measurement Book

1392

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Item no. (1/1) Setting out work					
Complete with - benchmark					
Vide TM B P/S item no. 1/1					
0.50 km @ Rs. 17726.00/km = Rs. 8863.00					
Item no. - (2/2) Clearing grass					
and removal of rubbish -					
Vide TM B P/S item no. 2/2					
0.30 Ha @ Rs. 20291.53/Ha = Rs. 6087.00					
5x5x30.00x150x200.2 = 168000					

Item no. (3/6) Construction of					
embankment with Material					
100 m Lead					
Vide TM B P/S item no. 3/6					
1181.100 m ³ @ Rs. 217.22/m ³ = Rs. 256558.00					

Item no. (4/7) Construction					
of embankment with					
Material - 1000 m Lead					
Vide TM B P/S item no. 4/7					
295.275 m ³ @ Rs. 267.88/m ³ = Rs. 79098.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (5/8) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder -					
vide TMB P/o item No. 5/8 =					1111.11 M ³
vide TMB P/o item No. 7/8 =					340.56 M ³
					= 1451.67 M ³
					@ Rs. 429.39 / M ³ = Rs. 623333.00
Item No. - (6/9) Construction of granular sub base -					
vide TMB P/o item No. 6/9					
389.61 M ³ @ Rs. 2858.04 / M ³ =					Rs. 1113520.00
Item No. - (7/14) Providing and					
fixing of - informational sign board					
vide TMB P/o item No. 7/14					
2.00 nos @ Rs. 14088.28 / nos =					Rs. 28176.00
Item No. (8/15) Providing and					
fixing of - citizen info. board					
vide TMB P/o item No. - 8/15					
2.00 Nos. @ Rs. 11903.26 / Nos =					Rs. 23806.00
Item No. (9/10) Providing					
laying, spreading and					
compacting - WBM Gr. III					

